
 2022 CA64
Intermediate Intra-District 
Game Schedule Results

Date Day of the week Home Away Time Score

3/8/2022 Tuesday Dixon VALL-NVY 6:00 PM Dixon 3 VALL-NVY 22 Manager Contact info

3/8/2022 Tuesday Winters Davis 6:00 PM Winters 11 Davis 4 League Name Phone Email

3/12/2022 Saturday VALL-RED VALL-NVY 1:00 PM VALL-RED 2 VALL-NVY 13 Davis Rob Stevenson 910-988-5419 rob@davislittleleague.org

3/14/2022 Monday Winters VALL-NVY 7:00 PM Winters 0 VALL-NVY 7 Dixon Noe Valadez 530-400-5003 noeanddonna@gmail.com

3/14/2022 Monday VNLL Dixon 6:00 PM VNLL 9 Dixon 3 VALL-NVY Tony McCottrell 916-502-5551

3/17/2022 Thursday Davis VALL-RED 6:00 PM Davis 16 VALL-Red 15 VALL-RED Josh Rogers

3/18/2022 Friday Winters Dixon 7:00 PM Winters 13 Dixon 3 VNLL Greg Young 707-685-0007 gregyoung929@gmail.com

3/21/2022 Monday VNLL Winters 7:30 PM VNLL 6 Winters 8 Winters Rudy Baylor 530-400-7344

3/22/2022 Tuesday VALL-NVY Dixon 4:30 PM VALL -NVY 20 Dixon 1 ILSA Nathan Rosten 707-365-7283 district64ilsa@gmail.com

3/24/2022 Thursday Dixon VALL-RED 6:00 PM Dixon 20 VALL - Red 9

3/25/2022 Friday VNLL VALL-NVY 7:30 PM VNLL 0 VALL - NVY 10 W L Total Played

3/28/2022 Monday Davis VALL-NVY 6:00 PM Rescheduled 4-11 VALL-NVY 13 1 14

3/30/2022 Monday VNLL VALL-RED 5:00 PM VNLL 4 VALL - Red 14 Winters 12 2 14

4/1/2022 Friday VNLL Davis 7:00 PM VNLL 5 Davis 9 Davis 8 7 15

4/4/2022 Monday VALL-NVY VALL-RED 4:30 PM VALL-NVY 11 VALL-Red 1 VALL-RED 5 9 14

4/6/2022 Wednesday Winters VNLL 7:00 PM Winters 13 VNLL 3 VNLL 3 12 15

4/7/2022 Thursday VALL-RED Davis 5:00 PM Rescheduled 5-10 in Davis Dixon 2 12 14

4/8/2022 Friday VALL-NVY VNLL 5:00 PM VALL - NVY 15 VNLL 0

4/9/2022 Saturday Davis Winters 3:00 PM Davis 7 Winters 11

4/11/2022 Monday Winters VALL-RED 7:00 PM Winters 13 VALL Red 2

4/11/2022 Monday Davis VALL-NVY VALL- NVY 15 Davis 3

4/11/2022 Monday Dixon VNLL 6:00 PM Dixon 16 VNLL 6

4/13/2022 Wednesday VALL-RED VNLL 5:00 PM VALL-RED 13 VNLL 10

4/15/2022 Thursday Davis Dixon 6:00 PM Davis 24 Dixon 13

4/16/2022 Saturday VALL-NVY Winters 3:30 PM VALL-NVY 2 Winters 5

4/21/2022 Thursday Dixon VALL-NVY 6:00 PM Dixon 5 VALL- NVY 17

4/23/2022 Saturday Dixon Davis 10:00 AM Dixon 5 Davis 17

4/23/2022 Saturday VALL-RED Winters 1:00 PM Postponed

4/25/2022 Monday Davis VNLL 6:30 PM Davis 15 VNLL 25

4/25/2022 Monday Dixon Winters 6:00 PM Dixon 1 Winters 10

4/28/2022 Thursday Dixon VALL-RED 6:00 PM Dixon 1 VALL-Red 11

4/30/2022 Saturday VALL-NVY Davis 3:30 PM VALL-Nvy 15 Davis 1

5/2/2022 Monday VALL-NVY VNLL 5:00 PM VALL-NVY 14 VNLL 1

5/2/2022 Monday Davis VALL-RED 6:30 PM Davis 9 VALL-Red 2

5/6/2022 Friday Davis Dixon Rescheduled May 31

5/7/2022 Saturday Winters VALL-RED 6:00 PM Winters 6 VVAL-Red 4

5/9/2022 Monday Dixon VNLL 6:00 PM Dixon 13 VNLL 14

5/10/2022 Tuesday Davis VALL-RED Davis 21 VALL-Red 11

5/10/2022 Tuesday Winters VALL-NVY 7:00 PM Winters 3 VALL-NVY 8

5/11/2022 Wednesday VNLL Winters 7:30 PM VNLL 4 Winters 16

5/12/2022 Thursday Dixon VALL-RED 6:00 PM Dixon 12 VALL-Red 17

5/14/2022 Saturday Dixon Davis 10:00 AM Reschedule to May 6

5/14/2022 Saturday VALL-RED VNLL 1:00 PM VALL-RED 11 VNLL 4

5/19/2022 Thursday VALL-RED VALL-NVY 5:00 PM

5/19/2022 Thursday Dixon Winters 6:00 PM

5/21/2022` Saturday VNLL Davis 9:30 AM VNLL Forfeit - Davis W

5/23/2022 Monday Winters VALL-RED Winters 10 VALL-Red 8

5/24/2022 Tuesday Davis VALL-NVY 6:00 PM Davis 1 VALL-NVY 13

5/26/2022 Thursday Winters Davis 7:00 PM Winters 5 Davis 3

5/31/2022 Tuesday Davis Dixon 6:00 PM Davis 9 Dixon 8

jnbrogers4041@yahoo.com

rudyb70@sbcglobal.net

Last Updated 6/01/2022 by Nate Rosten


